Universal Chung Wah Funeral Directors
225 N. Garfield Ave., Alhambra, CA 91801
626-281-7887
FD#37
&

Universal Funeral Chapel
500 S. 1st Street, Arcadia, CA 91006
626-821-0060
FD#747

CASKET PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2025
Prices Subject to Change without Notice

Adult Casket Price Range $1,150.00 to $19,998.00
Cremation Casket/Container Price Range $1.450.00 to $19,998.00
Alternative Container Price Range $275.00 to $988.00
Child/Infant Casket Price Range $835.00 to $1,960.00
Rental Casket Price $1,495.00

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES:
UNIVERSAL CHUNG WAH FUNERAL DIRECTORS AND UNIVERAL FUNERAL CHAPEL MAKES
NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES ABOUT THE PROTECTIVE VALUE OF THE CASKES
LISTED HEREIN OTHER THAN THOSE EXPRESSLY EXTENED BY THE MANUFACTURERS. THE
ONLY WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, GRANTED IN CONNECTION WITH THE CAS-
KETS SOLD ARE THE EXPRESS WRITTEN WARRANTIES, IF ANY, EXTENED BY THE MANU-
FACTURERS THEREOF. UNIVERSAL CHUNG WAH FUNERAL DIRECTORS AND UNIVERAL
FUNERAL CHAPEL HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIM ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IM-
PLIED, RELATED TO THE CASKETS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRAN-
TIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTE: THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE
FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.




A. ADULT CASKETS - WOOD

10.

Name
REAGAN

RED/WHITE

FULUSHOU
RED/WHITE

EVERLASTING

PREMIER
RED/WHITE

PEACE

GOLDFIELD

ANTIQUE

NEW DRAGON
PHOENIX
RED/WHITE

DUNFIELD

WASHINGTON

Description
Mahogany - Full Top/Half Top

Dark Exterior Finish
Red/Champagne Velvet Interior

Mahogany - Carved Full Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Red/Champagne Velvet Interior

Mahogany - Plain Full Top
Dark/Light Exterior Finish
Champagne Velvet Interior

Mahogany - Half Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Red/Almond Velvet Interior

Mahogany - Full Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Solid Hardwood - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Hardwood - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Red/Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Price
$19,998.00

$16,988.00

$11,328.00

$8,118.00

$7,678.00

$6,980.00

$6,180.00

$5,860.00

$5,500.00

$4,980.00




A. ADULT CASKETS - WOOD

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name

HAMPTON

NORMAN

STONEHENGE/
OAKLAND

CAMERON

CARLYLE

STATESMAN

VERMONT/HARDFIELD

OXFORD

SAUNTER

CLASSIC

RAISED TOP BLUE DOE-
SKIN (BURIAL)

Description

Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

American Solid Red Oak - Half Top
Golden Tan Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Walnut Veneer - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

Premium Birch Veneer - Half Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Red Velvet Interior

Premium Cherry Hardwood - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Maple Veneer - Half Top
Light Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Poplar Hardwood - Half Top
Dark Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Solid Poplar - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Almond Velvet Interior

Premium Poplar Veneer - Half Top
Light Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

FIBERBOARD - Half Top
Gray Embossed Doeskin Exterior
Ivory Crepe Interior

Price

$4,980.00

$4,280.00

$4,280.00

$3,998.00

$3,798.00

$3,799.00

$3,680.00

$3,480.00

$2,980.00

$2,490.00

$1,150.00




L.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ADULT CASKETS - METAL

Name
CLASSIC GOLD
264

VENETIAN
W09

AEGEAN
Y39

TAPESTRY ROSE
Y38

PRIMROSE
A40

SPECTRA SILVER
221507

SPECTRA WHITE
223045

SPECTRA ORCHID
258362

SPECTRA BLUE
221506

SPECTRA BLACK
256354

APOLLO SILVER
221502

APOLLO WHITE
221505

APOLLO COPPER
221504

APOLLO BLUE
221503

APOLLO BLACK
244327

Description

48 OZ Bronze, Gasketed

Brushed Natural/Ebony Exterior

Arbutus Velvet Interior

32 OZ Bronze, Gasketed

Brushed Natural/Venetian Bronze Exterior
Almond Velvet Interior

32 OZ Copper, Gasketed

Brushed Natural Shaded Bronze Exterior
Almond Mayfield Velvet Interior

32 OZ Copper, Gasketed

Brushed Natural Shaded Lilac Exterior
Pink Mayfield Velvet Interior

18 Gauge Steel, Gasketed

White Shaded Gold Trim Exterior

Pink Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Silver Exterior

Ivory Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
White Exterior
Ivory Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Orchid Exterior
Moss Pink Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Blue Exterior
Light Blue Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Black Exterior

Silver Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Silver Exterior

Ivory Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
White Exterior

Moss Pink Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Copper Exterior

Rosetan Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Blue Exterior

Light Blue Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed
Black Exterior

Rosetan Crepe Interior

4

Price

$14,500.00

$9,980.00

$7,815.00

$7,815.00

$3,100.00

$1,928.00

$1,928.00

$1,928.00

$1,928.00

$1,928.00

$1,380.00

$1,380.00

$1,380.00

$1380.00

$1380.00




C. CREMATION CASKETS
Name

Cl. ZION

C2. KENWOOD

C3. PACIFICA

D. RENTAL CASKET

Dl. MOUNTAIN OAK

Description

Premium Solid Paulownia - Half Top
Medium Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

Hardboard Laminate - Half Top
Light Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

Hardboard Laminate - Hal Top
Light Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

Oak

Medium Exterior Finish

Rosetan Crepe Interior*

*removable interior for cremation only

E. ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

El. NORWOOD

E2. STANDARD GRAY

E3. COMBINATION
SHIPPING CONTAINER
E4. SHIPPING TRAY

E5. BASIC CONTAINER

Wood Composite
Light Exterior Finish
Rosetan Crepe Interior

Wood Composite

Light Exterior Finish
No Interior
Plywood and Corrugated Cardboard

Plywood and Corrugated Cardboard

Corrugated Cardboard
No Interior

Price
$2.980.00

$1,965.00

$1,560.00

$1,495.00

$988.00

$515.00

$495.00

$345.00

$275.00




E. CHILD/INFANT CASKETS

Name

1. 56” ASHLEY

2. 46” ASHLEY

3. 36” ASHLEY

4. 26” ASHLEY

5. WC66 (5°6”)PC

6. WC52(46”)PC

7. WC42 (36”)PC

Description

Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed
White Shaded Powder Gold
Ivory Capri Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed
White Shaded Powder Gold
Ivory Capri Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed
White Shaded Powder Gold
Ivory Capri Crepe Interior

Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed
White Shaded Powder Gold
Ivory Capri Crepe Interior

Fiberboard Cloth Covered
White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior
Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior

Fiberboard Cloth Covered
White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior
Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior

Fiberboard Cloth Covered
White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior
Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior

Price

$1,960.00

$1,735.00

$1,735.00

$1,685.00

$1,205.00

$1,205.00

$835.00




