Universal Chung Wah Funeral Directors

225 N. Garfield Ave., Alhambra, CA 91801 626-281-7887

FD#37

&

Universal Funeral Chapel 500 S. 1st Street, Arcadia, CA 91006 626-821-0060 FD#747

CASKET PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

Prices Subject to Change without Notice

Adult Casket Price Range \$1,150.00 to \$19,998.00
Cremation Casket/Container Price Range \$1,450.00 to \$19,998.00
Alternative Container Price Range \$275.00 to \$988.00
Child/Infant Casket Price Range \$835.00 to \$1,960.00
Rental Casket Price \$1,495.00

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES:

UNIVERSAL CHUNG WAH FUNERAL DIRECTORS AND UNIVERAL FUNERAL CHAPEL MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES ABOUT THE PROTECTIVE VALUE OF THE CASKES LISTED HEREIN OTHER THAN THOSE EXPRESSLY EXTENED BY THE MANUFACTURERS. THE ONLY WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, GRANTED IN CONNECTION WITH THE CASKETS SOLD ARE THE EXPRESS WRITTEN WARRANTIES, IF ANY, EXTENED BY THE MANUFACTURERS THEREOF. UNIVERSAL CHUNG WAH FUNERAL DIRECTORS AND UNIVERAL FUNERAL CHAPEL HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIM ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, RELATED TO THE CASKETS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTE: THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

A. ADULT CASKETS - WOOD

1.	Name REAGAN RED/WHITE	Description Mahogany - Full Top/Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Red/Champagne Velvet Interior	Price \$19,998.00
2.	FULUSHOU RED/WHITE	Mahogany - Carved Full Top Dark Exterior Finish Red/Champagne Velvet Interior	\$16,988.00
3.	EVERLASTING	Mahogany - Plain Full Top Dark/Light Exterior Finish Champagne Velvet Interior	\$11,328.00
4.	PREMIER RED/WHITE	Mahogany - Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Red/Almond Velvet Interior	\$8,118.00
5.	PEACE	Mahogany - Full Top Dark Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$7,678.00
6.	GOLDFIELD	Premium Solid Hardwood - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$6,980.00
7.	ANTIQUE	Premium Cherry Hardwood - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$6,180.00
8.	NEW DRAGON PHOENIX RED/WHITE	Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Red/Almond Velvet Interior	\$5,860.00
9.	DUNFIELD	Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$5,500.00
10.	WASHINGTON	Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$4,980.00

A. ADULT CASKETS - WOOD

	Name	Description	Price
11.	HAMPTON	Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$4,980.00
12.	NORMAN	Premium Cherry Veneer - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$4,280.00
13.	STONEHENGE/ OAKLAND	American Solid Red Oak - Half Top Golden Tan Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$4,280.00
14.	CAMERON	Premium Walnut Veneer - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$3,998.00
15.	CARLYLE	Premium Birch Veneer - Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Red Velvet Interior	\$3,798.00
16.	STATESMAN	Premium Cherry Hardwood - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$3,799.00
17.	VERMONT/HARDFIELD	Premium Maple Veneer - Half Top Light Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$3,680.00
18.	OXFORD	Premium Poplar Hardwood - Half Top Dark Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$3,480.00
19.	SAUNTER	Premium Solid Poplar - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Almond Velvet Interior	\$2,980.00
20.	CLASSIC	Premium Poplar Veneer - Half Top Light Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,490.00
21.	RAISED TOP BLUE DOE- SKIN (BURIAL)	FIBERBOARD - Half Top Gray Embossed Doeskin Exterior Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,150.00

В. <i>А</i>	ADULT CASKETS - METAI		
	Name	Description	Price
1.	CLASSIC GOLD Z64	48 OZ Bronze, Gasketed Brushed Natural/Ebony Exterior Arbutus Velvet Interior	\$14,500.00
2.	VENETIAN W09	32 OZ Bronze, Gasketed Brushed Natural/Venetian Bronze Exterior Almond Velvet Interior	\$9,980.00
3.	AEGEAN Y39	32 OZ Copper, Gasketed Brushed Natural Shaded Bronze Exterior Almond Mayfield Velvet Interior	\$7,815.00
4.	TAPESTRY ROSE Y38	32 OZ Copper, Gasketed Brushed Natural Shaded Lilac Exterior Pink Mayfield Velvet Interior	\$7,815.00
5.	PRIMROSE A40	18 Gauge Steel, Gasketed White Shaded Gold Trim Exterior Pink Crepe Interior	\$3,100.00
6.	SPECTRA SILVER 221507	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Silver Exterior Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,928.00
7.	SPECTRA WHITE 223045	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed White Exterior Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,928.00
8.	SPECTRA ORCHID 258362	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Orchid Exterior Moss Pink Crepe Interior	\$1,928.00
9.	SPECTRA BLUE 221506	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Blue Exterior Light Blue Crepe Interior	\$1,928.00
10.	SPECTRA BLACK 256354	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Black Exterior Silver Crepe Interior	\$1,928.00
11.	APOLLO SILVER 221502	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Silver Exterior Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,380.00
12.	APOLLO WHITE 221505	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed White Exterior Moss Pink Crepe Interior	\$1,380.00
13.	APOLLO COPPER 221504	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Copper Exterior Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$1,380.00
14.	APOLLO BLUE 221503	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Blue Exterior Light Blue Crepe Interior	\$1380.00
15.	APOLLO BLACK 244327	Light Weight 20-Gauge Steel, Non-Gasketed Black Exterior Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$1380.00

C. CREMATION CASKETS				
Name	Description	Price		
Cl. ZION	Premium Solid Paulownia - Half Top Medium Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,980.00		
C2. KENWOOD	Hardboard Laminate - Half Top Light Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$1,965.00		
C3. PACIFICA	Hardboard Laminate - Hal Top Light Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$1,560.00		
D. RENTAL CASKET				
D1. MOUNTAIN OAK	Oak Medium Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior* *removable interior for cremation only	\$1,495.00		
E. ALTERNATIVE CONTAINE	E. ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS			
El. NORWOOD	Wood Composite Light Exterior Finish Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$988.00		
E2. STANDARD GRAY	Wood Composite Light Exterior Finish No Interior	\$515.00		
E3. COMBINATION SHIPPING CONTAINER	Plywood and Corrugated Cardboard	\$495.00		
E4. SHIPPING TRAY	Plywood and Corrugated Cardboard	\$345.00		
E5. BASIC CONTAINER	Corrugated Cardboard No Interior	\$275.00		

E. CHILD/INFANT CASKETS

	Name	Description	Price
1.	5'6" ASHLEY	Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed White Shaded Powder Gold Ivory Capri Crepe Interior	\$1,960.00
2.	4'6" ASHLEY	Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed White Shaded Powder Gold Ivory Capri Crepe Interior	\$1,735.00
3.	3'6" ASHLEY	Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed White Shaded Powder Gold Ivory Capri Crepe Interior	\$1,735.00
4.	2'6" ASHLEY	Light Weight 20 Gauge Steel, Gasketed White Shaded Powder Gold Ivory Capri Crepe Interior	\$1,685.00
5.	WC66 (5'6")PC	Fiberboard Cloth Covered White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior	\$1,205.00
6.	WC52(4'6")PC	Fiberboard Cloth Covered White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior	\$1,205.00
7.	WC42 (3'6")PC	Fiberboard Cloth Covered White/Pink/Blue Embossed Plush Exterior Ivory/Pink/Blue Crepe Interior	\$835.00